COCKTAIL MENU

COCKTAILS

Amaretto Sour $15.00
Amaretto, Lime Juice & Simple Syrup

Tequila Sunrise $18.00
Orange Juice, Tequila, Grenadine Syrup

Cosmopolitan $18.00
Vodka, Cranberry Juice, Triple Sec & Lime Juice

Margarita $27.00
A Paopular Classic for Tart or Sour Drink Lovers,
Using Tequila Cointreau and Lime Juice.

Passion Fruit Martini $20.00
Passion Fruit Liquor, Vodka or Gin, Dry Vermouth

New York Sour $25.00
Whiskey, Sour Mix, Triple Sec & Red Wine

Whiskey Sour $18.00
Whiskey & Sour Mix

Mai Tai $25.00
Cointreau, Aged Rum, Lime Juice, Amaretto,

Light Rum, Dark Rum, Bitters, & Grenadine Syrup
Mojito $20.00
Light Rum, Limes, Sugar, Soda Water & Mint Leaves

Vodka or Gin Martini $20.00

Smirnoff Vodka or Gin, Angostura Bitters
& Martini Rossi Extra Dry

White Russian $25.00
Vodka, Kahlua, Cream
BBC $25.00

Baileys, Banana, Cream

Blue Hawaiian $28.00
Banana, Rum Cream, Blue Curacao, Cream

Miami Vice $18.00
Half Strawberry Daiquiri, Half Pina, Blue Curacao

Mudslide $25.00
Kahula, Vodka & Bailey's

Diaquiri $20.00
A Combination of Light Rum, Lime Juice and
Sugar Shaken into a Chilled Cocktail Glass

All prices are in Eastern Caribbean Dollars and are inclusive of
10% Service Charge and 15% VAT



Bob Marley

Three Colors Layered Red, Yellow, and Green

Pina Colada

Cream of Coconut, White Rum, Pineapple,

Coconut Rum

$19.00

$20.00

NON-ALCOHOLICCOCKTAILS

Shirley Temple
Ginger Ale & Grenadine Syrup

Virgin Colada

Coconut Cream & Pineapple

Fruit Punch

Ask Server for Flavors of The Day
Virgin Daiquiri

Ask Server for Flavors of The Day

APERITIF
Campari
Sheffield Dry
Martini & Rossi

BRANDY/COGNAC

Major Brandy
Hennessey

Courvoisier VS

WHISKEY

Jim Beam

Dewar’s White Label
Johnnie Walker Red Label
Dewar’s 12 Yr

Crown Royal

Jack Daniels

Chivas Regal 12 Yr

Johnnie Walker Black Label

$10.00

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

$13.00
$13.00
$18.00

$10.00
$33.00
$34.00

$13.00
$14.00
$14.00
$16.00
$18.00
$22.00
$25.00
$25.00

All prices are in Eastern Caribbean Dollars and are inclusive of

10% Service Charge and 15% VAT



GIN

Gordon’s
Bombay Sapphire

VODKA

Smirnoff
Absolut
Finlandia
Grey Goose
Tito’s Vodka

RUM

Soca Dark or White

Red Cap

Bois Bande

Malibu Coconut
Appleton Dark or White
Barcadi Dark or White
Chairman Reserve

El Dorado 5 Yr

Mount Gay Gold or Silver
Mount Gay Black Barrel
El Dordao 12 Yr

Rum Dogs

Appleton Estate 12 Yr
Barcadi 15 Yr

El Dorado 15 Yr

El Dorado 21 Years

TEQUILA

Sauza Gold or White
Jose Cuervo Gold

BEER

Kubuli Beer
Carib Beer
Heineken Beer

$12.00
$13.00

$9.00
$13.00
$13.00
$21.00
$24.00

$7.00

$7.00

$9.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$12.00
$12.00
$14.00
$15.00
$15.00
$18.00
$30.00

$11.00
$12.00

$9.00
$10.00
$13.00

All prices are in Eastern Caribbean Dollars and are inclusive of

10% Service Charge and 15% VAT



FYH SPECIAL

Rum Punch $10.00
BOTTLED WATER

Water Small $6.00
Water Large $11.00
Perrier Water Small $19.00
Perrier Water Large $35.00
SOFT DRINKS

Tonic | Soda Water $7.00
Ginger Ale $7.00
Coke $7.00
Coke Light | Coke Zero $7.00
Sprite | Diet Sprite $7.00
Fruit Punches $13.00
Local Juice $6.00
Please Ask Your Server for Flavors of the Day
MALT

Vita Malt $13.00

SHANDY | STOUT

Shandy Lime or Ginger $9.00
Guinness $13.00
COFFEE/TEA

Regular Coffee $5.00
Tea Variety $5.00

Ask Your Server for Today's Options

Espresso $13.00
Single Shot of Coffee

Cafe Latte & Cappuccino $14.00

Single Shot of Espresso & Hot Milk Foam Café Latte
Single Shot of Espresso & Hot Milk

All prices are in Eastern Caribbean Dollars and are inclusive of
10% Service Charge and 15% VAT



