FORT YOUNG

HOTEL & DIVE RESORT

COCKTAIL MENU

COCKTAILS

Amaretto Sour \$15.00

Amaretto, Lime Juice & Simple Syrup

Tequila Sunrise \$18.00

Orange Juice, Tequila, Grenadine Syrup

Cosmopolitan \$18.00

Vodka, Cranberry Juice, Triple Sec & Lime Juice

Margarita \$27.00

A Popular Classic for Tart or Sour Drink Lovers, Using Tequila Cointreau and Lime Juice.

Passion Fruit Martini \$20.00

Passion Fruit Liquor, Vodka or Gin, Dry Vermouth

New York Sour \$25.00

Whiskey, Sour Mix, Triple Sec & Red Wine

Whiskey Sour \$18.00

Whiskey & Sour Mix

Mai Tai \$25.00

Cointreau, Aged Rum, Lime Juice, Amaretto, Light Rum, Dark Rum, Bitters, & Grenadine Syrup

Mojito \$20.00

Light Rum, Limes, Sugar, Soda Water & Mint Leaves

Vodka or Gin Martini \$20.00

Smirnoff Vodka or Gin, Angostura Bitters & Martini Rossi Extra Dry

White Russian \$25.00

Vodka, Kahlua, Cream

BBC \$25.00

Baileys, Banana, Cream

Blue Hawaiian \$28.00

Banana, Rum Cream, Blue Curacao, Cream

Miami Vice \$18.00

Half Strawberry Daiguiri, Half Pina, Blue Curacao

Mudslide \$25.00

Kahula, Vodka & Bailey's

Diaquiri \$20.00

A Combination of Light Rum, Lime Juice and Sugar Shaken into a Chilled Cocktail Glass

All prices are in Eastern Caribbean Dollars and are inclusive of 10% Service Charge and 15% VAT

FORT YOUNG

HOTEL & DIVE RESORT

\$19.00

Bob Marley

Three Colors Layered Red, Yellow, and Green	319.00
Pina Colada Cream of Coconut, White Rum, Pineapple, Coconut Rum	\$20.00
NON-ALCOHOLIC COCK Shirley Temple Ginger Ale & Grenadine Syrup Virgin Colada Coconut Cream & Pineapple	\$10.00 \$15.00
Fruit Punch	\$15.00
Ask Server for Flavors of The Day Virgin Daiquiri Ask Server for Flavors of The Day	\$15.00
APERITIF	
Campari	\$13.00
Sheffield Dry	\$13.00
Martini & Rossi	\$18.00
BRANDY/COGNAC Major Brandy Hennessey	\$10.00 \$33.00
Courvoisier VS	\$34.00
WHISKEY	
Jim Beam	\$13.00
Dewar's White Label	\$14.00
Johnnie Walker Red Label	\$14.00
Dewar's 12 Yr	\$16.00
Crown Royal	\$18.00
Jack Daniels	\$22.00
Chivas Regal 12 Yr	\$25.00
Johnnie Walker Black Label	\$25.00

All prices are in Eastern Caribbean Dollars and are inclusive of 10% Service Charge and 15% VAT

ORT YOUNG

GIN

Gordon's Bombay Sapphire	\$12.00 \$13.00
VODKA	
Smirnoff	\$9.00
Absolut	\$13.00
Finlandia	\$13.00
Grey Goose	\$21.00
Tito's Vodka	\$24.00
RUM	
Soca Dark or White	\$7.00
Red Cap	\$7.00

Malibu Coconut \$10.00 **Appleton Dark or White** \$10.00 Barcadi Dark or White \$10.00 **Chairman Reserve** \$10,00 El Dorado 5 Yr \$10.00

\$9.00

Mount Gay Gold or Silver \$10.00 **Mount Gay Black Barrel** \$12.00 El Dordao 12 Yr \$12,00 **Rum Dogs** \$14.00

Appleton Estate 12 Yr \$15.00 Barcadi 15 Yr \$15.00 El Dorado 15 Yr \$18.00 El Dorado 21 Years \$30.00

TEQUILA

Bois Bande

Sauza Gold or White \$11.00 Jose Cuervo Gold \$12.00

BEER

Kubuli Beer \$9.00 Carib Beer \$10.00 Heineken Beer \$13.00

All prices are in Eastern Caribbean Dollars and are inclusive of 10% Service Charge and 15% VAT

FORT YOUNG

HOTEL & DIVE RESORT

	FY	Ή	SP	EC	IAL
--	----	---	----	----	-----

Rum Punch	\$10.00
-----------	---------

BOTTLED WATER

Water Small	\$6.00
Water Large	\$11.00
Perrier Water Small	\$19.00
Perrier Water Large	\$35.00

SOFT DRINKS

Tonic Soda Water	\$7.00
Ginger Ale	\$7.00
Coke	\$7.00
Coke Light Coke Zero	\$7.00
Sprite Diet Sprite	\$7.00
Fruit Punches	\$13.00
Local Juice	\$6.00
Please Ask Your Server for Flavors of the Day	

MALT

Vita Malt	\$13.00
-----------	---------

SHANDY | STOUT

Snandy Lime or Ginger	\$9.00
Guinness	\$13.00

COFFEE/TEA

Regular Coffee	\$5.00
Tea Variety	\$5.00
Ack Your Server for Today's Ontions	

Ask Your Server for Today's Uptions

Espresso	\$13.00
Cingle Chot of Coffee	

Single Shot of Coffee

Café Latte & Cappuccino \$14.00 Single Shot of Espresso & Hot Milk Foam Café Latte Single Shot of Espresso & Hot Milk

All prices are in Eastern Caribbean Dollars and are inclusive of 10% Service Charge and 15% VAT